THE DATASHEET OF
009286004121906
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
3
POKE-HOME – JUNCTION BOX 18-26 AWG:
9286-100
General Information
00

which will support any combination of wire gauges from 18 AWG up to 26 AWG. Wires can be removed or
replaced up to 5 times so there is no need to replace the connector in a new installation.
HOW TO ORDER
9
Color Options
9 = UL Red
06
Plating Option
06 = Tin all over
•	 Industrial/Machine Control; motors, solenoids,
PLC’s, pumps, valves, sensors, fans…
•	 Commercial/Building; fixtures, fire, security,
surveillance, blinds, sensors, controls…
•	 Commercial/Industrial LED; retail, office,
manufacturing, signage, displays…
•	 Application Notes: Refer to 201-01-135
•	 Product Specification: Refer to 201-01-132
•	 Current Rating: 8 Amps total
•	 Voltage Rating: 300 VAC (RMS) or
DC equivalent
•	 Operating Temperature:
-40°C to +125°C
•	 Storage Temperature:
-40°C to +80°C
•	 Insulator Material: Glass-Filled Nylon 46;
UL94V0
•	 Contact Material: Beryllium Copper /
Phosphor Bronze
•	 Plating: Tin over Nickel
•	 Durability: 5 Cycles
•	 High spring force top contact provides a lance type retention to capture and retain
the wire
•	 Shrouded dual push button activation for easy wire insertion/removal
•	 Accepts 18-26 AWG Solid and Stranded wires; any combination
•	 Expanded size offering to maximize application potential; 4, 6 or 8 positions
•	 Optional mounting tape to secure in panel mounting applications
•	 Molded in position numbers and schematic for easy identification
00X
Number of Ways
004 = 4
006 = 6
008 = 8
121
Wire Size
Code Wire
Gauge
Max
Conductor
Max
Insulation
121 18 to 26
AWG
1.05mm
Diameter
2.10mm
Diameter
TDS-WTW-0007 | Rev 1
SALES DRAWINGS
CLICK TO DOWNLOAD
Safety Standards: UL 1977-File #E90723, CSA C22.2 NO. 182.3
 – wire-to-wire connectors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 009286004121906 on WIN SOURCE
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution